
ICD UK Wix 28th Dec 2022 World cup style better of Drive1 Drive2 counts

Order in each group
Group Group Overall Class

09:15 Time s Kds Total Pl Time s Kds Total Pl Time s Kds Total Pl Best Place Place Place

Driver Grp Class

1 Harriet Bradford 1 Open Pony 91.95 91.95 1 84.31 84.31 1 78.94 1 83.94 1 83.94 1 5 4

5 Sally Rl Edwards 1 Small Pony 111.35 111.35 2 87.73 1 92.73 2 84.99 84.99 2 84.99 2 7 1

2 Kate Cooper* 1 Small Pony 135.48 135.48 5 102.01 1 107.01 3 88.60 88.60 3 88.60 3 8 2

3 Diana Irwin^ 1 Small Pony 131.35 131.35 3 114.31 114.31 4 115.23 115.23 4 114.31 4 16 3

4 Roger Driver# 1 Open Pony 127.59 1 132.59 4 117.56 117.56 5 121.70 121.70 5 117.56 5 18 5

09:55

10 Fiona Powell 2 Open Pony 117.24 1 122.24 4 78.26 78.26 1 73.67 73.67 1 73.67 1 1 1

6 Robin Hyde-Chambers+ 2 Open Pony 90.28 1 95.28 1 79.99 79.99 2 74.58 1 79.58 2 79.58 2 2 2

7 Margaret Collins 2 Open Pony 100.88 100.88 2 81.61 81.61 3 80.34 80.34 3 80.34 3 3 3

9 Robert Walmsley 2 Novice Pony 113.37 1 118.37 3 127.44 1 132.44 4 96.68 1 101.68 4 101.68 4 13 4

8 Patricia Cooper 2 Horse 150.12 150.12 5 128.22 1 133.22 5 129.85 1 134.85 5 133.22 5 21 2

Course walk grps 3 4 5

13 Donna Moncur 3 Novice Pony 125.29 125.29 3 80.39 80.39 1 81.54 2 91.54 1 80.39 1 4 1

12 Jessie Boden 3 Novice Pony 94.12 94.12 1 88.79 88.79 2 95.35 95.35 2 88.79 2 9 3

11 Chris Patrick# 3 Horse 110.47 110.47 2 100.15 100.15 3 100.01 100.01 3 100.01 3 12 1

15 Kate Cooper* 3 Pony Tandem 122.88 2 132.88 4 112.52 1 117.52 4 144.86 1 149.86 5 117.52 4 17 1

14 Jackie Cadman^ 3 Club 137.56 137.56 5 136.52 1 141.52 5 127.62 127.62 4 127.62 5 20 4

11:32

16 Michelle Fisher 4 Novice Pony 92.31 92.31 1 93.37 93.37 1 84.92 84.92 1 84.92 1 6 2

18 Henry Hyde-Chambers+ 4 Novice Junior 103.16 103.16 2 99.74 99.74 2 106.41 1 111.41 3 99.74 2 11 1

19 Megan Lawrence 4 Club 193.82 193.82 4 108.27 1 113.27 3 103.29 103.29 2 103.29 3 14 2

20 Sara Butler 4 Club 197.74 1 202.74 5 117.90 117.90 4 112.46 112.46 4 112.46 4 15 3

17 Paula Bushnell 4 Novice Pony 138.28 138.28 3 133.52 1 138.52 5 131.97 1 136.97 5 136.97 5 22 5

12:12

24 Julia Prentice* 5 Club 121.19 1 126.19 1 104.88 104.88 1 97.09 97.09 1 97.09 1 10 1

25 Ilaria Taylor 5 Novice Junior 133.42 133.42 2 125.96 125.96 2 121.35 121.35 2 121.35 2 19 2

22 Rebecca Kelly 5 Club 163.08 163.08 3 148.92 148.92 3 163.46 1 168.46 3 148.92 3 23 5

23 Sarah Moorbey 5 Club 213.20 213.20 4 150.66 150.66 4 210.20 210.20 4 150.66 4 24 6

Drive 1 Drive 2Warm up



Order by class
Driver Grp Class

24 Julia Prentice* 5 Club 121.19 1 126.19 1 104.88 104.88 1 97.09 97.09 1 10 1

19 Megan Lawrence 4 Club 193.82 193.82 4 108.27 1 113.27 3 103.29 103.29 2 14 2

20 Sara Butler 4 Club 197.74 1 202.74 5 117.90 117.90 4 112.46 112.46 4 15 3

14 Jackie Cadman^ 3 Club 137.56 137.56 5 136.52 1 141.52 5 127.62 127.62 4 20 4

22 Rebecca Kelly 5 Club 163.08 163.08 3 148.92 148.92 3 163.46 1 168.46 3 23 5

23 Sarah Moorbey 5 Club 213.20 213.20 4 150.66 150.66 4 210.20 210.20 4 24 6

11 Chris Patrick# 3 Horse 110.47 110.47 2 100.15 100.15 3 100.01 100.01 3 12 1

8 Patricia Cooper 2 Horse 150.12 150.12 5 128.22 1 133.22 5 129.85 1 134.85 5 21 2

18 Henry Hyde-Chambers+ 4 Novice Junior 103.16 103.16 2 99.74 99.74 2 106.41 1 111.41 3 11 1

25 Ilaria Taylor 5 Novice Junior 133.42 133.42 2 125.96 125.96 2 121.35 121.35 2 19 2

13 Donna Moncur 3 Novice Pony 125.29 125.29 3 80.39 80.39 1 81.54 2 91.54 1 4 1

16 Michelle Fisher 4 Novice Pony 92.31 92.31 1 93.37 93.37 1 84.92 84.92 1 6 2

12 Jessie Boden 3 Novice Pony 94.12 94.12 1 88.79 88.79 2 95.35 95.35 2 9 3

9 Robert Walmsley 2 Novice Pony 113.37 1 118.37 3 127.44 1 132.44 4 96.68 1 101.68 4 13 4

17 Paula Bushnell 4 Novice Pony 138.28 138.28 3 133.52 1 138.52 5 131.97 1 136.97 5 22 5

10 Fiona Powell 2 Open Pony 117.24 1 122.24 4 78.26 78.26 1 73.67 73.67 1 1 1

6 Robin Hyde-Chambers+ 2 Open Pony 90.28 1 95.28 1 79.99 79.99 2 74.58 1 79.58 2 2 2

7 Margaret Collins 2 Open Pony 100.88 100.88 2 81.61 81.61 3 80.34 80.34 3 3 3

1 Harriet Bradford 1 Open Pony 91.95 91.95 1 84.31 84.31 1 78.94 1 83.94 1 5 4

4 Roger Driver# 1 Open Pony 127.59 1 132.59 4 117.56 117.56 5 121.70 121.70 5 18 5

15 Kate Cooper* 3 Pony Tandem 122.88 2 132.88 4 112.52 1 117.52 4 144.86 1 149.86 5 17 1

5 Sally Rl Edwards 1 Small Pony 111.35 111.35 2 87.73 1 92.73 2 84.99 84.99 2 7 1

2 Kate Cooper* 1 Small Pony 135.48 135.48 5 102.01 1 107.01 3 88.60 88.60 3 8 2

3 Diana Irwin^ 1 Small Pony 131.35 131.35 3 114.31 114.31 4 115.23 115.23 4 16 3



Overall order
Group Group Overall Class

Time s Kds Total Pl Time s Kds Total Pl Time s Kds Total Pl Best Place Place Place

Driver Grp Class

10 Fiona Powell 2 Open Pony 117.24 1 122.24 4 78.26 78.26 1 73.67 73.67 1 73.67 1 1 1

6 Robin Hyde-Chambers+ 2 Open Pony 90.28 1 95.28 1 79.99 79.99 2 74.58 1 79.58 2 79.58 2 2 2

7 Margaret Collins 2 Open Pony 100.88 100.88 2 81.61 81.61 3 80.34 80.34 3 80.34 3 3 3

13 Donna Moncur 3 Novice Pony 125.29 125.29 3 80.39 80.39 1 81.54 2 91.54 1 80.39 1 4 1

1 Harriet Bradford 1 Open Pony 91.95 91.95 1 84.31 84.31 1 78.94 1 83.94 1 83.94 1 5 4

16 Michelle Fisher 4 Novice Pony 92.31 92.31 1 93.37 93.37 1 84.92 84.92 1 84.92 1 6 2

5 Sally Rl Edwards 1 Small Pony 111.35 111.35 2 87.73 1 92.73 2 84.99 84.99 2 84.99 2 7 1

2 Kate Cooper* 1 Small Pony 135.48 135.48 5 102.01 1 107.01 3 88.60 88.60 3 88.60 3 8 2

12 Jessie Boden 3 Novice Pony 94.12 94.12 1 88.79 88.79 2 95.35 95.35 2 88.79 2 9 3

24 Julia Prentice* 5 Club 121.19 1 126.19 1 104.88 104.88 1 97.09 97.09 1 97.09 1 10 1

18 Henry Hyde-Chambers+ 4 Novice Junior 103.16 103.16 2 99.74 99.74 2 106.41 1 111.41 3 99.74 2 11 1

11 Chris Patrick# 3 Horse 110.47 110.47 2 100.15 100.15 3 100.01 100.01 3 100.01 3 12 1

9 Robert Walmsley 2 Novice Pony 113.37 1 118.37 3 127.44 1 132.44 4 96.68 1 101.68 4 101.68 4 13 4

19 Megan Lawrence 4 Club 193.82 193.82 4 108.27 1 113.27 3 103.29 103.29 2 103.29 3 14 2

20 Sara Butler 4 Club 197.74 1 202.74 5 117.90 117.90 4 112.46 112.46 4 112.46 4 15 3

3 Diana Irwin^ 1 Small Pony 131.35 131.35 3 114.31 114.31 4 115.23 115.23 4 114.31 4 16 3

15 Kate Cooper* 3 Pony Tandem 122.88 2 132.88 4 112.52 1 117.52 4 144.86 1 149.86 5 117.52 4 17 1

4 Roger Driver# 1 Open Pony 127.59 1 132.59 4 117.56 117.56 5 121.70 121.70 5 117.56 5 18 5

25 Ilaria Taylor 5 Novice Junior 133.42 133.42 2 125.96 125.96 2 121.35 121.35 2 121.35 2 19 2

14 Jackie Cadman^ 3 Club 137.56 137.56 5 136.52 1 141.52 5 127.62 127.62 4 127.62 5 20 4

8 Patricia Cooper 2 Horse 150.12 150.12 5 128.22 1 133.22 5 129.85 1 134.85 5 133.22 5 21 2

17 Paula Bushnell 4 Novice Pony 138.28 138.28 3 133.52 1 138.52 5 131.97 1 136.97 5 136.97 5 22 5

22 Rebecca Kelly 5 Club 163.08 163.08 3 148.92 148.92 3 163.46 1 168.46 3 148.92 3 23 5

23 Sarah Moorbey 5 Club 213.20 213.20 4 150.66 150.66 4 210.20 210.20 4 150.66 4 24 6

Warm up Drive 1 Drive 2


